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= | wcama) | 23484 | 4,00 | - 120 175 | o0 | 150 | 1,000 | 3,730 34, 499 300 | 600
S
= | mGeem) | 23,484 | 4000 | - 120 175 | o940 | 150 | 1,000 | 3 730 34, 499 300 | 600
p—— = | meame | 23,481 | 4,000 | - 120 175 | 90| 150 | 1,000 | 3,730 34, 499 300 | 600 | 4,000
SLES) = | e | 23,484 | 4,000 | - 120 175 | 90| 150 | 1,000 | 3 730 34, 499 300 | 600 | 4,000
= | mcame | 23,481 | 4,000 | - 120 | 175 | 040 | 150 | 1,000 | 4 620 35, 389 800
AT
= | sGrem) | 23,480 | 4,000 | - 120 | 175 | 940 | 150 | 1,000 | 4, 620 35, 389 600
—— = | meemm) | 23,484 | 4,000 - 120 175 | o0 | 150 | 1,000 | 4 820 35, 389 600 | 4,000
(MF£) = | morew) | 23,484 | 4,00 | - 120 175 | o940 | 150 | 1,000 | 4,620 35, 389 600 | 4,000
RECTH - = 93,484 | 3,365 | 2,970 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6000 | 2,800 | 41,244 | 120 | 3,600 | 300 | 600
Ho
fggj)ﬂ - & 93,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6,000 | 2,800 | 41,244 | 120 | 3,600 | 300 | 600 | 4,000
RETTH = . 23,484 | 3,365 | 2,970 | 120 | 175 | van | 150 | 1,000 | & 230 38, 434 300 | 600
BEE T = . 23,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | & 000 38, 444 600
Fa - . 23,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1180 | 150 | Looo | 8000 | 2800 | 41,244 | 120 | 3,600 | s00| 600
A - . 23,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1180 | 150 | Looo | &000 | 2800 | 41,244 | 120 | 3,600 | 300 | 600 | 4,000
(F2)
st = 1 93,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6 230 38, 674 300 | 600
s = s 23,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 8 000 38, 444 600
TN R A - £ 93,484 | 3,365 | 2070 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6000 | 4,200 | 42844 | 120 | 3,600 | 300 | 600
iﬁiif;;’:;’*ﬁ - . 23,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6,000 | 4,200 | 42,644 | 120 | 3.600 | 300 | 600 | 4, 000
EnEats | = . 93,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6 400 38, 844 300 | 600
EREMEHH | = i 23,484 | 3,865 | 2,970 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6,425 38, 869 600
Pyaeapn = . 23,484 | 3,300 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6, 400 38, 779 300 | 600
Bamsts = . 23,484 | 3,300 | 2,970 | 120 | 175 | 1,180 | 150 | 1,000 | 6, 425 38, 804 600
g EH - 1 93,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 430 | 150 | 1,000 | 6,000 | 2,400 | 40,094 | 120 3,600 | 300 | 600 3, 850
fgjf)ﬁ - a 23,484 | 3,365 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 430 | 150 | 1,000 | 6,000 | 2,400 | 40,004 | 120 | 3,600 | 300 | 600 | 4,000 | 3,850
Sl - % 93,484 | 3,360 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 790 | 150 | 1,000 | 5,850 | 2,400 | 40,299 | 120 | 3,800 | 300 | 600 7,300 (M
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Yy
a 93,481 | 3,360 | 2,070 | 120 | 175 | 430 | 150 | 1,000 | 5850 | 2,400 | 39,939
(R %5 f5) %
Yy epn
— n 23,484 2,525 1, 980 120 175 150 1,000 5, 850 2,400 37, 684
(43 bl
FiEEH = 3 23, 484 3, 365 2,970 120 175 790 150 1,000 6, 230 38, 284
BEEEH
= 23, 184 3, 360 2,970 120 175 430 150 1, 000 6, 230 3
(B B ) & 37,919
YT ET
=i 23, 484 3, 360 2,970 120 175 430 150 1, 000 6, 230 37,919
(% %53 %
Y _
= 23, 484 2,525 1, 980 120 175 620 150 1, 000 6, 230 36, 284
(23 A4E3) 2
EhEEf = s & 23, 184 3, 365 2,970 120 175 620 150 1,000 6,515 38, 399
YT _
= 23,484 | 3,960 | 2,970 | 120 | 175 | e40 | 150 | 1000 | 6515 38, 714
(KR EMRS) 5
YERE#H - 1& 23, 484 3, 250 1,120 120 175 430 150 1, 000 6, 000 35, 729
SRR
—_ B 23, 184 3, 250 1,120 120 175 430 150 1, 000 G, 000 35, 729
(BHE)
R F = z 23,484 3, 250 1,120 120 175 790 150 1, 000 6, 230 26,319
AR E#H = = 23,484 3, 250 1,120 120 175 940 150 1, 000 6,515 36, 754
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